
Barauni - New Delhi SpecialFare SF Special/04459XX - SF - NR 
BJU/Barauni Junction to NDLS/New Delhi 
19h 30m - 1109 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJU Barauni Junction 08:30 0 1 0 18 48 ECR
2 MKA Mokama 09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 21 61 144 ECR
3 PNBE Patna Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 0 1 110 39 57 ECR
4 ARA Ara Junction 12:35 12:37 2m 0 1 159 56 59 ECR
5 BXR Buxar 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 228 - 68 ECR
6 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 14:10 14:20 10m 0 1 322 61 84 ECR
7 ALD Allahabad 16:50 17:00 10m 0 1 475 78 NCR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 19:30 19:35 5m 0 1 669 56 127 NCR
9 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 1084 27 217 NR
10 NDLS New Delhi 04:00 0 2 1109 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 30 2024 (15:17)

Sep 30 2024 (15:17)

1

1


